
1

13

35

64

82

91

22

5

22

28

33

34

38

4040

55

60

65

68

6

7

88

9

14

20

21

Umidjon Ergashev

Adhamjon  Musulmonov

Abduvohid Ne’matov

Beknur Farmonov

Asilbek No‘monov

Zafar Safoyev

AlibekAlibek Davronov

G‘olib  G‘aybullayev

Igor Golban

Shuhrat Muhammadiyev

Bahodir Halilov

Sherzod  Nasrullayev

Anvarjon Turopov

BehruzBehruz Soatov

Diyor Abdunazarov

Shohruh Pardayev

Quvonch Xushvaqtov

Muhammadjon Valiyev

Murodbek  Rahmatov

Akmal Mozgovoy

ZZafarmurod Abdurahmatov

Javohir Sidiqov

Sharof  Muhiddinov

Viktor Da Silva

Doniyor Narzullayev

NASAF
31.12.2024

31.12.2027

31.12.2024

31.12.2027

31.12.2026

31.12.2025

3131.12.2026

31.12.2026

31.12.2025

31.12.2024

31.12.2027

31.12.2024

31.12.2027

3131.12.2027

31.12.2027

31.12.2025

31.12.2027

31.12.2025

31.12.2025

31.12.2024

3131.12.2027

31.12.2024

31.12.2024

31.12.2024

31.12.2024

D

D

D

D

D

D

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

BRA



24

25

27

30

36

37

441

44

46

47

51

57

61

6666

67

70

71

72

73

75

776

77

81

88

10

Sardorbek Bahromov

Bekjon Rahmatov

Islom Kenjaboyev

Temur Chogadze

G‘ayrat Namozov

Shahbozbek Abduvaliyev

AlijonAlijon Hasanov

Shahzod Akramov

Rustam Elomonov

Azizbek Odinov

Ahadjon  Abdurahmonov

Dilshod  Murtazoyev

Arabboy  Mirzaboyev

BehruzBehruz Haydarov

Yashnar Berdirahmonov

Jambuli Jigauri

Javohir Ubaydullayev

Tohir Qudratov

Asadulla Qutiboyev

Javohir Iskandarov

ZZafar Sa’dullayev

Oybek  Bozorov

Mirshod Suyunov

Marko Stanoyevich

Bobur Abduholiqov

NASAF
31.12.2025

31.12.2024

31.12.2025

31.12.2024

31.12.2025

31.12.2027

3131.12.2026

31.12.2025

31.12.2026

31.12.2027

31.12.2027

31.12.2027

31.12.2026

3131.12.2027

31.12.2027

31.12.2024

31.12.2025

31.12.2026

31.12.2027

31.12.2027

3131.12.2027

31.12.2024

31.12.2027

31.12.2024

31.12.2024

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

YH

H

SRB

GEO

GEO



29

32

78

79

80

90

Og'abek  Asadov

Zoran Marushich

Samandar  Toirov

Azizjon Ahrorov

Davronbek Usmonov

Jasurbek Rajabov

NASAF
31.12.2027

31.12.2024

31.12.2027

31.12.2027

31.12.2027

31.12.2026

H

H

H

H

H

H

SRB


